13.01.2024 Vingersjgen

Herre Yngre junior
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Trym Schjager
Mathias Tarmoen
Milian

Alfred Schaanning
Waldemar Haven
Trygve Roverudseter

Herre eldre junior

1
2

Johan A Ruud

Herman Enger Johansen

Dame Eldre Veteran

1 Sonny Sangnes

2 Jorunn Bekkensten
Herrer eldre veteran

1 Age R Nilsen

2 Vidar Komperud

3 Reidar Moen

4 Odd Ringstad

5 Halfdan Sangnes

6 Kjell Kolstad

7 Steinar Olsen

9 Hans Holen

10 Lars Bekkensten

11 Knut Vadholm
Damer veteran

1 May Leikasen
Herre Veteran

1 0Odd Henning Hansen

2 Rune Tyskerud

3 Tom Erling Haugen

4 Paal Runden

5 Nils @verby

6 Per Erik Hellerud

7 Magne Olav Sveen

8 Roy Fjeld

9 Tommy Eriksson

10 Finn Erik Lerdalen

11 Gunnar @verby

12 Atle Nordheim

13 Magne Molgkken

Oslo Sportfiskere
Perca SFK

Oslo Sportfiskere
Skogen JSK
Skogen JSK

Odal SFK
SFK Acerina

Gjavik og Toten SFK
Odal SFK

Brandval JFF

Hof Vestre JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Lierelva FF

Gjovik og Toten SFK
Oslo Sportsfiskere
Trysil SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Oslo Sportsfiskere

Hof Vestre JFF

Gjavik og Toten SFK
Fet JFF

SFK Raufjgringen
Gjovik og Toten SFK
Trysil SFK

Perca SFK

Gjavik og Toten SFK
Eidskog JFF

SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
SFK Raufjgringen

4894
2058
1682
1168
1090

402

5074
3328

1236
1112

5804
4368
4088
3880
3876
3634
3610
2136
1982

898

2994

12925
11480
8910
8715
8290
7160
6555
6355
5804
5548
5526
5178
5158



14 Knut Hoftvedt

15 Jan Morten Fossen

16 Atle Wenger

17 Jan Inngjerdingen

18 Jan Tore Nedgarden

19 Egil Merli

20 Erik Tjernsmo

21 Vidar Arnes

22 Dag Morten Larsen

23 Bjarn Egil Fredheim

24 Roger Johansen

25 Jens Kare Skovseth

26 Ove Lauten

27 Ole Solberg

28 Leiv Joar Kvehaugen

29 Jan Espelid

30 Svein Arne Gjelsnesvangen

31 Rune Merli

32 Finn Pedersen

33 Arve Gomsrud

34 Steinar Fogelstrand

35 Terje Engen
Dame senior

1 Kjersti Solli

2 Tonje Hauger

3 Marie Larsen

4 Lisbeth Bjgrnstad

5 Nina Tarmoen

6 Heidi Sveen

7 Birigt E. Kildalen

8 Tove Nygardseter

9 Tina Ovaska

10 Ida Beate Strgmsjordet

Herre senior
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Christer Fossen

Dag Even Nygardseter
Remi A Dahl

Tommy Gustavsen
Thomas @degard
Ronny B Pettersen
Jim Bekken

Kenneth Jernberg
Kenneth Ottosen

Kay Andre Amundsen
Markus Hansen

Lillestram SF
SFK Acerina
Perca SFK

Odal SFK

Trysil SFK
Gjerdrum JFF
Perca SFK
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Furnes

Odal SFK

Sfk Acerina
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Gjerdrum JFF
SFK Acerina
Perca SFK
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
N. Remskog JFF
Udnes JFF

Odal SFK

SFK Acerina
Eidskog JFF
Brandval JFF

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina

Odal SFK

SFK Acerina

Perca SFK

Gjovik og Toten SFK
Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Gjovik og Toten SFK

SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
Gjovik og Toten SFK
SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Gjevik og Toten SFK
SFK Acerina

Odal SFK

4422
4292
4234
4080
4000
3798
3760
3224
3178
3144
3080
3040
2896
2794
2780
2752
2322
2140
1436
1404
1338
1012

5378
3640
3148
3076
2810
2044
1732
1492

740

234

14175
12125
10495
9925
9355
7965
6715
6605
6575
6475
6455



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Steinar Schjager
Jonas Bekkedal
Niklas Strengelsrud
Lars Hansen
Aasmund Saether
Sondre Eikebraten

Lennart Gammelsrud

Martin Espelid
Tommy Iversen
Tommy Strengelsrud
Tom Erik Fjeld

Tor Ivar Bjgrnstad
Terje Tgrmoen
Johnny Kildalen
Frode Nerberg

Kai Fjerdingby
Tom Erik Stgmner
Stian @stvag

Kent Fossheim

Ole Magne Berget
Andre Schaanning
Tor Heine @stmo
Rune M Berg

Lars Roar Benterud

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Perca SFK

SFK Acerina

Trysil SFK

Gjevik og Toten SFK
SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Perca SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Eidskog JFF

SFK Acerina

Perca SFK

Odal SFK

Trysil SFK

Lierelva FF

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina

SFK Acerina
Laiten JFF

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Odal SFK

Skogen JSK

SFK Acerina

6440
6360
6255
6020
5976
5884
5808
5072
4816
4196
4128
4056
4026
4018
3826
3426
3306
3182
2936
2788
2436
2060
2004
1424



